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70-62-72 204 -6AN, N. / FURUE, A. 1 10:14 AM7
67-69-67 203 -7BABA, S. / YOSHIDA, Y. 1 11:06 AM11
70-62-74 206 -4BAE, J. / CHOI, R. 1 9:35 AM4
68-63-71 202 -8BOONCHANT, J. / WANNASAEN, C. 1 11:19 AM12
73-63-71 207 -3CHANG, J. / TAVATANAKIT, P. 1 9:22 AM3
70-62-74 206 -4CHOI, R. / BAE, J. 1 9:35 AM4
70-66-71 207 -3CIGANDA, C. / LOPEZ, G. 1 9:22 AM3
70-66-70 206 -4CORPUZ, A. / WEBER, D. 1 9:35 AM4
70-64-69 203 -7COUGHLIN, L. / HATAOKA, N. 1 10:53 AM10
68-66-69 203 -7DARQUEA, D. / DAVIDSON, K. 1 10:40 AM9
68-66-69 203 -7DAVIDSON, K. / DARQUEA, D. 1 10:40 AM9
68-61-69 198 -12DE ROEY, M. / ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD, P. 1 12:37 PM18
71-64-70 205 -5DOHERTY, A. / INGLIS, C. 1 10:01 AM6
66-62-73 201 -9DRYBURGH, G. / PORTER, C. 1 11:45 AM14
71-63-69 203 -7DUNCAN, L. / WANG, M. 1 10:53 AM10
67-65-71 203 -7EWART SHADOFF, J. / LIN, H. 1 10:40 AM9
70-62-72 204 -6FURUE, A. / AN, N. 1 10:14 AM7
68-66-74 208 -2GALDIANO, M. / XU, F. 1 9:00 AM1
69-65-70 204 -6GILLMAN, K. / SMITH-STROH, K. 1 10:14 AM7
70-63-66 199 -11HARTLAGE, L. / MATTHEWS, B. 1 12:37 PM18
70-64-69 203 -7HATAOKA, N. / COUGHLIN, L. 1 10:53 AM10
70-66-67 203 -7HOLMQVIST, D. / PANO, A. 1 11:19 AM12
73-61-74 208 -2IACOBELLI, D. / YOUNG, M. 1 9:09 AM2
67-63-68 198 -12IM, J. / LEE, SO. 1 12:50 PM19
71-64-70 205 -5INGLIS, C. / DOHERTY, A. 1 10:01 AM6
72-64-66 202 -8JEON, J. / LEE, M.H. 1 11:32 AM13
67-65-68 200 -10KHANG, M. / THOMPSON, L. 1 12:11 PM16
74-62-66 202 -8KIM, AUS. / KIM, S.Y. 1 11:32 AM13
74-62-66 202 -8KIM, S.Y. / KIM, AUS. 1 11:32 AM13
69-67-65 201 -9KNIGHT, C. / SZOKOL, E. 1 11:58 AM15
67-60-72 199 -11KUPCHO, J. / MAGUIRE, LE. 1 12:24 PM17
69-64-68 201 -9LEE, AN. / LI, L. 1 11:45 AM14
72-64-66 202 -8LEE, M.H. / JEON, J. 1 11:32 AM13
67-63-68 198 -12LEE, SO. / IM, J. 1 12:50 PM19
72-64-70 206 -4LEWIS, A. / RETO, P. 1 9:48 AM5
69-64-68 201 -9LI, L. / LEE, AN. 1 11:45 AM14
67-65-71 203 -7LIN, H. / EWART SHADOFF, J. 1 10:40 AM9
71-64-68 203 -7LINDBERG, P. / POPOV, S. 1 11:06 AM11
68-66-73 207 -3LIU, R. / LIU, YU 1 9:09 AM2
67-62-75 204 -6LIU, Y. / ZHANG, YA. 1 10:01 AM6
68-66-73 207 -3LIU, YU / LIU, R. 1 9:09 AM2
70-66-71 207 -3LOPEZ, G. / CIGANDA, C. 1 9:22 AM3
67-60-72 199 -11MAGUIRE, LE. / KUPCHO, J. 1 12:24 PM17
70-63-66 199 -11MATTHEWS, B. / HARTLAGE, L. 1 12:37 PM18
72-64-70 206 -4MORRIS, L. / PORVASNIK, J. 1 9:48 AM5
70-66-67 203 -7PANO, A. / HOLMQVIST, D. 1 11:19 AM12
69-66-69 204 -6PARK, K. / YAN, J. 1 10:27 AM8
72-60-67 199 -11PARK, S.H. / YOON, I. 1 12:24 PM17
69-62-72 203 -7PHATLUM, P. / YUBOL, A. 1 10:27 AM8
71-64-68 203 -7POPOV, S. / LINDBERG, P. 1 11:06 AM11
66-62-73 201 -9PORTER, C. / DRYBURGH, G. 1 11:45 AM14
72-64-70 206 -4PORVASNIK, J. / MORRIS, L. 1 9:48 AM5
72-64-70 206 -4RETO, P. / LEWIS, A. 1 9:48 AM5
68-61-69 198 -12ROUSSIN-BOUCHARD, P. / DE ROEY, M. 1 12:37 PM18
68-61-68 197 -13SCHMELZEL, S. / VALENZUELA, A. 1 12:50 PM19
69-65-70 204 -6SMITH-STROH, K. / GILLMAN, K. 1 10:14 AM7
69-67-65 201 -9SZOKOL, E. / KNIGHT, C. 1 11:58 AM15
70-63-67 200 -10TAKEDA, R. / YAMASHITA, M. 1 12:11 PM16
73-63-71 207 -3TAVATANAKIT, P. / CHANG, J. 1 9:22 AM3
68-66-67 201 -9THITIKUL, J. / YIN, R. 1 11:58 AM15
67-65-68 200 -10THOMPSON, L. / KHANG, M. 1 12:11 PM16
68-61-68 197 -13VALENZUELA, A. / SCHMELZEL, S. 1 12:50 PM19
71-63-69 203 -7WANG, M. / DUNCAN, L. 1 10:53 AM10
68-63-71 202 -8WANNASAEN, C. / BOONCHANT, J. 1 11:19 AM12
70-66-70 206 -4WEBER, D. / CORPUZ, A. 1 9:35 AM4
68-66-74 208 -2XU, F. / GALDIANO, M. 1 9:00 AM1

70-63-67 200 -10YAMASHITA, M. / TAKEDA, R. 1 12:11 PM16
69-66-69 204 -6YAN, J. / PARK, K. 1 10:27 AM8
68-66-67 201 -9YIN, R. / THITIKUL, J. 1 11:58 AM15
72-60-67 199 -11YOON, I. / PARK, S.H. 1 12:24 PM17
67-69-67 203 -7YOSHIDA, Y. / BABA, S. 1 11:06 AM11
73-61-74 208 -2YOUNG, M. / IACOBELLI, D. 1 9:09 AM2
69-62-72 203 -7YUBOL, A. / PHATLUM, P. 1 10:27 AM8
67-62-75 204 -6ZHANG, YA. / LIU, Y. 1 10:01 AM6

TIMETEENAME TIMETEENAMEGRP GRPSCORES TTL +/- SCORES TTL +/-

MIDLAND COUNTRY CLUB

ROUND 4 STARTING TIMES BY ALPHA

2025 DOW CHAMPIONSHIP
SUNDAY, JUNE 29, 2025 PURSE: $3,300,000.00

PAR: 35 35 - 70  YARDAGE: 6287
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